Installation
3.875”
5.625”
48.0”
51.0”
Endplate securely
fastened with rivets
Quarter-turn fasteners allow

UPS1 Lamp Low Profile 1x4 Wrap Fixture
Photometrics
Ordering Information
Size
14MW - 1’ x 4’
Part Number = Fixture Size + Reflector Material + # Lamps + Lamp Wattage + Voltage + Ballast Type + Options
(Example 14MWEA132277N = 1’x4’ Mini Wrap with an enhanced aluminum reflector, 1-32W lamps, 277 volts, and a standard power ballast)
Reflector
EA - Enhanced Alum
AA - Anodized Alum
WR - White Enamel
SF - Silver Film
# Lamps
1
Lamp Watts
32
Voltage
120
277
Ballast
N - Normal
H - High Ballast Factor
L - Low Ballast Factor
(888) 308-9197
Photometrics not yet available for this product